Lake Forrest Preparatory School 2020-2021 Preschool Fee Schedule

<u>Beginner 1, Beginner 2, 5 Prímary</u>	
Annual Early Registration/Supply Fee	\$350.00
Annual Registration/Supply Fee	\$425.00
<u>Pre-K 3 & Pre-K4</u>	
Annual Early Registration/Supply/Curriculum Fee	\$400.00
Annual Registration/Supply/Curriculum Fee	\$475.00
-	

These fees are non-refundable and non-transferrable. *Tuition based on 12 months

		Tuítíon	
	<u># of Installments</u>	Príce	
Beginner 1	з per month	\$396.00	
	Monthly	\$1,186.00	
	Semí-Annual	\$7,116.50	
	Annual	\$14,233.00	
Beginner 2	з per month	\$381.00	
	Monthly	\$1,142.00	
	Semí-Annual	\$6,852.00	
	Annual	\$13,704.00	
Prímary	з per month	\$358.00	
Ğ	Monthly	\$1,075.00	
	Semí-Annual	\$6,449.50	
	Annual	\$12,899.00	
Pre-Kindergarten 3/4	з per month	\$333.00	
	Monthly	\$998.00	
	Semí-Annual	\$5,985.50	
	Annual	\$11,971.00	
		Addítíonal Fees	
Late Payment fee (charged for p	payments received after due d	ate) \$25.00	
Late pick up fee (after 6 pm)	-	\$25.00 every 15 mínutes	
New Student Visitation Fee (if	applicable)	\$50.00	

New Student Visitation Fee (if applicable) \$50.00 • This fee will be credited back to your account when you enroll. Lands' End School Uniforms- required for PK4. You will be provided with detailed uniform information. Withdrawal: 2 weeks' notice is required